GYULA

9. évfolyam

1.dij
Mester Marton

I1.dij

Sz6ts Janos
Kiss Eszter
Tekeli Tamés

11.dij

Beke Lilla
Gyarmati Dénes

Dicséretet kapott

Fulop Balogh Beatrix
Emdoke

Piri Annamaria

Deék Norbert

Patus Eszter

Dobossy Kristof
Kegyes Krisztina Timea
Koman Zsombor Attila
Porsche Endre

Soltész Adrian

Sandy Endre Kristof
Szabho-Gyorke Istvan
Nguyen Milan
Kekenak Lucia

Moricz Sandor

Erdés Gergely

Nagy Tamas

Séapi Andras

Farkas Ferenc
Weimann Richard
Kdérmoczi Andor
Simonyi Maté
Szeles Péter
Kérosi Balazs

Dijazottak

Radndti Mikloés Gimnazium, Szeged

I11. Béla Gimnazium, Baja
Fazekas Mihaly Févarosi Gyak. Gimn., Budapest
Pet6fi S. Evangélikus Gimnazium, Bonyhad

Fazekas Mihaly Gimnazium, Debrecen
Bolyai Tehetséggondozd Gimnazium, Zenta

Bathory Istvan EIméleti Liceum, Kolozsvar

Bolyai Tehetséggondozd Gimnazium, Zenta
Bathory Istvan EIméleti Liceum, Kolozsvar
Batthyany Lajos Gimnazium, Nagykanizsa
Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium, Budapest
Bathory Istvan Elméleti Liceum, Kolozsvar
Aprily Lajos Fégimnéazium, Brassé

Tamasi Aron Elméleti Liceum, Székelyudvarhely
Foldes Ferenc Gimnazium, Miskolc

Marton Aron Liceum, Csikszereda

Marton Aron Liceum, Csikszereda

Fazekas Mihaly Foévarosi Gyak. Gimn., Budapest
Mérai Sandor MTNy Gimnazium, Kassa
Silvania Fégimnazium, Zilah

Batthyany Lajos Gimnazium, Nagykanizsa
Marton Aron Liceum, Csikszereda

Bethlen G&bor Reformatus Gimnazium,
Hodmezovasarhely

Selye Janos Gimnazium, Komarom
Tancsics Mihaly Gimnazium, Kaposvar
Bolyai Tehetséggondozd Gimnézium, Zenta
Bolyai Tehetséggondozd Gimnazium, Zenta
Mérai Sandor MTNy Gimnazium, Kassa
Miszaki Kézépiskola, Ada

58 pont

46 pont
45 pont
45 pont

38 pont
37 pont

34 pont

34 pont
33 pont
31 pont
30 pont
30 pont
29 pont
29 pont
29 pont
28 pont
28 pont
27 pont
25 pont
25 pont
24 pont
24 pont
24 pont

23 pont
23 pont
22 pont
22 pont
21 pont
20 pont

Erkel Ferenc Gimnazium és Informatikai Szakképzé Iskola, Kollégium



GYULA

10. évfolyam

1.dij
Morapitiye Sunil

11.dij
Vadon Viktéria

11.dij

Frankl Néra
Varga Adam
Szabé Antal

Dicséretet kapott

Enekes Péter
Weisz Agoston
Bondici Laszl6
Zelena Réka
Bujtas Laszl6
Tikosi Kinga
Takacs Petra
Benedek Annabella
Laszl6 Alma
Vass Balazs
Bartha Kristof
Mezéfi David
Székely Péter
Kiri Csaba0
Csoka Imola
Kovacs Balazs
Fazekas Norbert
Varga Matyas
Balind Arpad
Harsanyi Tamas
Csiszér Agnes
Krupar Anna

Tancsics Mihaly Gimnézium, Kaposvar

Foldes Ferenc Gimnazium, Miskolc

Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium, Budapest
SZTE Sagvari Endre Gyak. Gimnazium, Szeged
Krady Gyula Gimnazium, Nyiregyhaza

Pet6fi S. Evangélikus Gimnéazium, Bonyhad
Fazekas Mihaly Fovarosi Gyak. Gimn., Budapest
Kolcsey Ferenc Fégimnéazium, Szatmarnémeti
Radndti Miklos Gimnazium, Szeged

Batthyany Lajos Gimnazium, Nagykanizsa
Tamasi Aron Elméleti Liceum, Székelyudvarhely
Béathory Istvan EIméleti Liceum, Kolozsvar
Bolyai Farkas EIméleti Liceum, Marosvasarhely
Silvania Fégimnazium, Zilah

Tamasi Aron Elméleti Liceum, Székelyudvarhely
Krady Gyula Gimnazium, Nyiregyhaza

I11. Béla Gimnazium, Baja

Foldes Ferenc Gimnézium, Miskolc

Erkel Ferenc Gimnazium, Gyula

Révai Miklos Gimnazium, Gyor

Szilagyi Erzsébet Gimnazium és Kollégium, Eger
Mihai Eminescu F6gimnazium, Nagyvarad

Selye Janos Gimnazium, Komarom

Miszaki Kdzépiskola, Ada

Fazekas Mihaly Gimnazium, Debrecen

Marton Aron Liceum, Csikszereda

Marai Sandor MTNy Gimnazium, Kassa

58 pont

54 pont

52 pont
52 pont
50 pont

47 pont
47 pont
44 pont
43 pont
40 pont
38 pont
34 pont
33 pont
30 pont
28 pont
26 pont
26 pont
26 pont
25 pont
24 pont
24 pont
23 pont
23 pont
22 pont
22 pont
21 pont
20 pont
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GYULA

11. évfolyam

1.dij
Eles Andras

Mészaros Andrés
Somogyi Akos

I1.dij

Cséke Balazs
Palinkas Istvan

11.dij

Sasu Robert
Ag6 Krisztina
Buzsaki Daniel
Markus Bence

Varga Vajk
Lami Vince

Dicséretet kapott

Németh Bence
Hajdu Akos
Berecz Dénes
Pal Levente
Kolumban Jézsef
Paripas Viktor
Sipos Lehel
Polcz Péter

Ferencz-Hanke Réka

Papolczi Hunor
Téth Benjamin
Bodor Bertalan
Pongracz Balazs
Gencsi Marta
Kecsenovity Egon

Kovécs-Krausz Zoltan

Maédis Laszlé
Mandici Szilard
Balla Attila
Csaki Noémi
Szasz Mark
Buslig Szabolcs
Bardos David
Bodor Zoltan
Puskas Teodora

Fazekas Mihaly Gimnazium, Debrecen
Révai Miklos Gimnazium, Gyor
Tancsics Mihaly Gimnézium, Kaposvar

Pet6fi S. Evangelikus Gimnazium, Bonyhad
Gépészeti es Szamitastechnikai Szki., Bekéscsaba

Szekely Miko Kollegium, Sepsiszentgyorgy
Bolyai Tehetséggondozd Gimnézium, Zenta
Tancsics Mihaly Gimnazium, Kaposvar
Hogyes Endre Gimnazium és Szakkdzépiskola,
Hajdszoboszld

Radndti Miklés Gimnazium, Szeged

Selye Janos Gimnazium, Komarom

Petéfi S. Evangélikus Gimnazium, Bonyhad
Szilagyi Erzsébet Gimnazium és Kollégium, Eger
Foldes Ferenc Gimnazium, Miskolc

Tamasi Aron Elméleti Liceum, Székelyudvarhely
Bathory Istvan EIméleti Liceum, Kolozsvar
Foldes Ferenc Gimnazium, Miskolc

Szekely Miko Kollegium, Sepsiszentgyorgy
Kolcsey Ferenc Fogimnazium, Szatmarnémeti
Marton Aron Liceum, Csikszereda

Boronkay Gyorgy MKG., Véac

Batthyany Lajos Gimnazium, Nagykanizsa
Fazekas Mihaly Févarosi Gyak. Gimn., Budapest
Madach Imre Gimnazium, Somorja

Tamasi Aron Elméleti Liceum, Székelyudvarhely
Bolyai Tehetséggondozé Gimnazium, Zenta
Béathory Istvan Elméleti Liceum Kolozsvar
Németh Laszl6 EIméleti Liceum, Nagybanya
Kolcsey Ferenc Fégimnazium, Szatmarnémeti
Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium, Budapest
Boronkay Gyorgy MKG., Véac

Andrassy Gyula Gimnazium, Békéscsaba

Marton Aron Liceum, Csikszereda

Beregszaszi Magyar Gimnazium, Beregszasz
Kolcsey Ferenc Fégimnazium, Szatmarnémeti
Széchenyi I. Két Tan. Nyelvii Kozg. Szki.,
Békéscsaba

60 pont
57 pont
55 pont

51 pont
46 pont

44 pont
43 pont
41 pont
41 pont

41 pont
40 pont

39 pont
38 pont
36 pont
36 pont
35 pont
35 pont
33 pont
32 pont
30 pont
30 pont
30 pont
29 pont
29 pont
28 pont
27 pont
27 pont
27 pont
26 pont
25 pont
25 pont
25 pont
23 pont
22 pont
21 pont
21 pont
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GYULA

12. évfolyam

1.dij

Sztics Gergely
Varga Laszlo

I1.dij

Véges Marton
Torok Balazs

11.dij

Lelkes Adam
Tiborc; Livia
Orosz Akos

Dicséretet kapott

Balassi Marton

Budafoki Richard Gergely
Bajnoczi Tamas

Héricz Dalma

Kanalas Vidor

Czotter Eszter

Herencsar Albert

Német Nikolett

Petroczy Dora Gréta

Takéacs Anna
Lamm Eva
Bird Attila

Izsak Istvan
Kisfaludi-Bak Zsombor
Téth Teodora

Nagy Timea

Horvéth Balazs
Rangyak Eszter

Szabd Szilard

Farkas Gabriella
Illyés Agota

Kilyen Attila Ors
Nagy Timea Krisztina
Ollss LaszIb

Kéroly Réka — Andrea

Radndti Mikloés Gimnazium, Szeged
Fazekas Mihaly Gimnazium, Debrecen

Fazekas Mihaly Févarosi Gyak. Gimn., Budapest
Radno6ti Miklos Gimnazium, Szeged

Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium, Budapest
E6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium és Kollégium, Tata
Krady Gyula Gimnazium, Nyiregyhaza

Boronkay Gyorgy MKG., Véac

Révai Miklés Gimnazium, Gyor

Bolyai Farkas EIméleti Liceum, Marosvasarhely
Ebtvos Jozsef Gimnazium és Kollégium, Tata
Matematikai Gimnazium, Belgrad

Tancsics Mihaly Gimnazium, Kaposvar

Kodaly Zoltan Gimnazium, Galanta

E6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium és Kollégium, Tata
SZTE Ségvari Endre Gyakorld Gimnazium,
Szeged

E6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium és Kollégium, Tata
Pet6fi S. Evangeélikus Gimnazium, Bonyhad
Széchenyi I. Két Tan. Nyelvii Kozg. Szki.,
Békeéscsaba

Bolyai Farkas EIméleti Liceum, Marosvasarhely
Szekely Miko Kollegium, Sepsiszentgyorgy
Banyai Julia Gimnazium, Kecskemét

Marton Aron Liceum, Csikszereda

Batthyany Lajos Gimnazium, Nagykanizsa
Marton Aron Liceum, Csikszereda

Szilagyi Erzsebet Gimnazium és Kollégium, Eger
Bolyai Tehetséggondoz6 Gimnazium, Zenta
Marton Aron Liceum, Csikszereda

Szekely Miko Kollegium, Sepsiszentgyorgy
Banyai Julia Gimnazium, Kecskemét

Vambéry Armin Gimnazium, Dunaszerdahely
Bolyai Farkas EIméleti Liceum, Marosvasarhely

60 pont
60 pont

54 pont
53 pont

44 pont
41 pont
39 pont

36 pont
36 pont
35 pont
35 pont
35 pont
34 pont
34 pont
30 pont
30 pont

29 pont
28 pont
26 pont

26 pont
26 pont
24 pont
23 pont
22 pont
22 pont
22 pont
21 pont
21 pont
21 pont
21 pont
21 pont
20 pont
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